VTX8 - San Sai - Doi Saket

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 03 /21
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 05 /23
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Chiang Mai Province
Thailand

1080ft (329m)

GMT +7

18.86564, 99.09104
land

VTX8

n/a

n/a

264m (866ft)
31°/211°
24m (80ft)
grass

296m (971ft)
56°/236°
18m (59ft)
grass

No airport communication available for VTX8

Nearby beacons

code identifier

CHM CHIANG MAI TACAN
CMA CHIANG MAI VOR/DME

LPN LAMPANG VOR/DME
LP LAMPANG NDB
Disclaimer

dist bearing
8.9 231.6°
9.4 232.5°
42.4 145°
42.5 144.6°

frequency
116.20
116.90
114.70
395
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The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator

only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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